		MOUNTAIN-TIT		a ·	
88529					
KNOW ALL Et	MEN BY THESE P ta W. Edmunson	D Down			15000
hereinafter called the SIXTH STI the grantee, does het assigns, that certain r	frantes t		Vo	My Page	15687
SIXTH STI	e grantor, for the cons <u>REET AUTO WREC</u> reby grant, bargain, s real property, with the the County of K1	deration hereinafter	stated to c		
the grantee, does he assigns, that certain r pertaining, situated in	reby grant, bargain	N_ING	stated, to grantor	paid by	•••••••
assigns, that certain r pertaining, situated in Lot 11 Block the official	eal property, with the	e tenements here the	o the said grantee	and depend to a f	ereinafter call
			Ulegon A	Acorit 1	OF PILISING OF PI
the official	plat thereof or	ADDITION, to th	he City of m	······································	10-wit:
m councy, Orego	on.	file in the off	fice of the Co	nath Falls, acc	ording to
A			•		ramalN
SUBJECT TO:	Taxes for the		•.		
	Sewer and water The premises her Dowers including	use charged	81, a lien, no	-	
	The premises her, powers including	ein described	f any, due to t	the City of W	ayable.
	including	the powers of	re within and s	subject to the	math Falls.
	Dowers including		sessment of k	lamath Irrigat	ion Dietary
				0	-on Distric
To Have and	IF SPACE INSUE	F 1 0 10			
And said grantor	Hold the same unto the	he said pranta	TION ON REVERSE SIDE		
grantor is lawfully seized as stated above deed.	IF SPACE INSUF Hold the same unto the hereby covenants to in fee simple of the a or those appar	and with said prant	grantee's heirs, succ	essors and asside	0-0-
as stated above	, or those appear	above granted premis	ses, free from	irs, successors and	orever.
				- che date of	this
and aemands of all	uelena the sai	d nearly			
The true and actua	ns whomsoever, excep al consideration paid nsideration consists - licate which). O (The se	t those claiming und	er the above of the	ereof against the la	and that
Offorever, the actual con the whole part of the Consideration (inc In construing this de changes shall be implied to	nsideration -consists	for this transfer, sta	ated in terms of day	bed encumbrances.	a claims
Income	neate-which + D.c.		-BFODerty on t		.00
Changes shall be image	ou and where the con	ford -	ols O, if not poolice to	- promised	d which is
order of its board of d	s caused its name to	ted this instrument to	his 19th day of	to individuals.	
In Witness Whereof, if a corporate grantor, it ha order of its board of director (If executed by a caparalian, effit compared	rs.	be signed and seal a	ffixed by its officer	August	., 1980;
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)		Et.	to 11 P	/	nereto by
			Etta W. Edmu	isonnam	<i>.</i>
C7 Amp					
STATE OF OREGON,)				
County of Klamath August 19) ss.	STATE OF OREGO	W. Compter at) ss.
	, 19 80	Personally	, Journy 81		.) ss. ,
Personally appeared the above			eared	17 E 1	
Etto 11	named	and and	Dot one I	who, being dul	V PROFESSION
Etta W. Edmunson			,	undy that the form	
ment to bo her vol	the foregoing instru		Secre	farm of	er is the
volu	untary act and deed.	and that the seal affix of said corporation an half of said corporation them acknowly be	ted to the former	strument is the corre	
(OFFICIAL	- 1 -	of said corporation an half of said corporation them acknowledged can Refere	d that said instrumen	strument is the corpor	oration,
SEAL)	×telle	half of said corporation an half of said corporation them acknowledged said Before me:	id instrument to be it.	oard of directors; and	in be- each of
Notary Public for Oreg	on				eu.
My commission orpires By Commission		Notary Public for Oreg	0.0	(OFF SF	TCIAL TAL)
Etta W. Edmunson	Expires July 13, 1981	My commission expires	:	02	
Jananson		1			
		···	STATE OF		
GRANTOR'S NAME AND	ADDRECC		STATE OF OF	REGON,	
AXED Stroot A		1	County of K	lamath	ss.
521 South Sixth Street Lamath Falls, Oregon	ше		I certify	that the within in	
Tamath Falls, Oregon	97601	·]	ment was recei	that the within in ved for record on August	stru-
Providing return to:	OCRESS	BPACE HESERVED	at 1:19	19 8 June 19	10 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
		FOR	in book M80	and recon	rded
as above		RECORDER'S USE	file/reel number	88520 88520	r as
		1			
a change is requested ail tax statements shall b	P]	Witness n County affixed.	iy hand and seal	of
stall b	sent to the following address.	1	attixed.		
as_above			. D. Mi	ne	
NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP			Bu Su I	Recording Office	Cer
ADDRESS, ZIP			or surnetie	Actoch Den	ity in the second secon
			Fee \$3.50	i opu	

OUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY